...To boldly go where no cylinder
has gone before...
�
�
�
�
�

from mechanical closing of the reeds.
Switch dimensions
How To Order
Place Clamp code after switch Part Number.
Reed switch for 1.5” Bore.
Exemple: LRS-004-A
Switch specifications
Switch part Number LRS-004 LHS-31 LHS-32
Spec. Reed Switch,
MOV, LED
Electronic Sensor,
LED, Sourcing
Electronic Sensor,
LED, Sinking
Cable length
Switching Voltage 5-120 VDC/VAC
50/60 Hz
6-24 VDC 6-24 VDC
Switching Current 0.5 Amp Max
0.005 Amp Min.
0.5 Amp Max. 0.5 Amp Max.
Switching power 10 Watts
Max.
12 watts Max. 12 watts Max.
Switching Speed 0.5 mS operate
0.1 mS release
1.5µs operate
0.5µs release
1.5µs operate
0.5µs release
Voltage Drop 3.5 Volts 1.0 Volts 1.0 Volts
Temperature range
Switch Function SPST Normally
Open
Normally open
PNP output
Normally open
NPN output
Shock up to 30G
(11msec.)
- -
Vibration up to 20G (10-55
Hz)
- -
9ft PVC Cable
-20° to 80°C -4° to 176°F
Wiring Diagrams
SUPPLY
AC/DC
*LOAD
sourcing
*LOAD
sinking
- ~
+ ~
WHT
BRN
REED SWITCH LRS-004
SUPPLY
6-24 VDC
LOAD
-
+
BRN
WHT
GRN
ELECTRONIC SWITCH LHS-31
LED, SOURCING
SUPPLY
6-24 VDC
LOAD
-